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01-49212, 01-49224 FOOTPRINT AND MOUNTING INFORMATION

TITLE

01-49212, 01-49224 FOOTPRINT AND MOUNTING INFORMATION

NOTE: ALL UNITS IN INCHES

Mounting Specifications

Quantity Description

4 0.40" DIA HOLE- NO THREADS

Mounting Hole Spacing

3.98

6.00

2.95

1.21

5.27

4.88

5.55

3.91

6.75

8.08

9.54

0.61

3.99

4.60

3.54
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01-49212, 01-49224 FEATURE SPECIFICATIONS

TITLE

01-49212, 01-49224 FEATURE SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE: ALL UNITS IN INCHES

Hydraulic Motor

Hydraulic Line Out

Hydraulic Line In

0.40" Dia Mounting Bolt Hole x 4

2-Way Valve Cartidge

Vickers Coil-  01-49212: 12V

                      01-49224: 24V

Refrigerant Line In/Out

Compressor

Relief Valve Cartridge

Pr Flow Reg Cartridge

justin
Callout
Case drain
9/16-18 UNF

justin
Callout
Bypass port to function
#16 JIC

justin
Callout
Inlet port from source
#16 JIC

justin
Callout
Return to tank
#8 JIC

justin
Callout
#10 Female O-ring
Suction port

justin
Callout
#8 Female O-ring
Discharge Port



Parts Breakdown

NOTEDESCRIPTIONDTAC NO.QTYITEM

 Couler Special 7/1601-1076811

 Coupler 5/8 x 3/1601-1077012

 NBR Spider Coupler01-1107013

 Pr. Flow Reg Cart01-4900114

 Relief Vlv Cart01-4900215

 2 Way Vlv Cart.01-4900316

 12V Vickers Coil   or              

24V Vickers Coil

01-49012   or  

01-49024

17

 Hyd Manifold01-4919418

 Sanden w/o Clutch01-5509319

 Hydraulic Motor w/ Case Drain02-40004110

 SAE #4 Ftg09-200242311

 Hyd Fitting09-64001616212

 Hyd Fitting09-640088313

 90 Deg Hyd Fit09-6801810214

 Hyd Hose, Outlet10-49000115

 Hyd Hose, Inlet10-49001116

 1/4-20 X 3/8 Bolt12-00003817

 3/8 Flatwasher12-00007618

 3/8 Std NC Nylock Nut12-00009819

 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 UNC - 1.2512-00013620

 Jam Nut Hyd. Setup12-00102121

 3/8-16 - 412-00124222

1Wire Harness12-00491123

 Aluminum Hydraulic Bracket 75-00003124

 Cover Plate75-00004 225

 Part not shownNote 1
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01-49212, 01-49224 PARTS BREAKDOWN AND UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

TITLE

01-49212, 01-49224 PARTS BREAKDOWN AND UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE: ALL UNITS IN INCHES

9

20

1 19

21

17

24

6

4

22

13

5

25

8

11

12

7

3

15

16

14

10

2

UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

MINIMUM GPM MAXIMUM GPM OPERATING PSI WEIGHT COIL VOLT DTAC NO.

5 40 1300 42 LBS 12V 01-49212

" " " "

24V 01-49224
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